PCA9530, PCA9533,
PCA9531 & PCA9532
2, 4, 8 and 16-bit I2C and SMBus LED
Dimmers with Reset
The PCA9530, PCA9533, PCA9531 and PCA9532 are I2C &
SMBus I/O expanders optimized for dimming LEDs. Two user
programmable blink rates allow dimming and blinking of
LEDs without overloading the bus or tying up the I2C Master.

Any bits not used to control LEDs can be used as normal general
purpose I/O bits.
Order Information
Package Container PCA9530 PCA9531 PCA9532 PCA9533-1 PCA9533-2
SO Tube PCA9530D PCA9531D PCA9532D PCA9533-1D PCA9533-2D
T & R PCA9530D-T PCA9531D-T PCA9532D-T PCA9533-1D-T PCA9533-2D-T
TSSOP Tube — PCA9551PW PCA9532PW — —
T & R PCA9530DP-T PCA9531PW-T PCA9532PW-T PCA9533-1DP-T PCA9533-2DP-T
HVQFN T & R — PCA9531BS-T PCA9532BS-T — —